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Tyres Planet
209 Mycroyle St, Wacol
0731443131

sales@tyresplanet.com.au

225/45R17 94W XL
SPORT+
(2254517SPORTC1)

December 11, 2025

Invoice: INV-42

Order ID:

Hot Tyres and Wheels

hottyres.wheels@gmail.com

550 boundary road, Brisbane, Queensland, Australia, 4108

Attributes: (Size: 225/45R17, Width225, Profile:
45, Diameter: 17, Load'Rating: 94,-Speed Rating:

W XL, Pattern: SPORT+;1sWinterTire: No, 4 $47.00
IsAllWeaterTire: No)
Quantity
Subtotal

Payment method: BANK TRANSFER

Payment status: Pending

Payment Info:

Please send money to our bank account:

CBA Bank

Account Name: Tyres Planet

BSB. 064-168
Account. 11083400

0732746814

$188.00

4

$188.00



